
Monday B250 Sydney Brenner Theatre
Start Time Duration

Chair

8:50 0:10 Welcome

President of 
OIST, Karin 
Markides Jason/Bill

9:00:00 AM 0:45 Long Talk Aash
9:45 0:45 Long Talk Kae

10:30 0:20 Coffee Break
10:50 0:45 Long Talk David
11:35 0:25 Short Talk Kseniia
12:00 0:25 Short Talk Jesse
12:25 1:35 Lunch
14:00 2:00 Afternoon Discussions
16:00 0:45 Long Talk James Josephine
16:45 0:45 Posters
17:30 0:25 Posters
17:55 0:25 Posters
18:20 Evening Meals after this time

Tuesday
Start Time Duration
9:00:00 AM 0:45 Long Talk Franco Tatania

9:45 0:45 Long Talk Yasunobu
10:30 0:20 Coffee Break
10:50 0:45 Long Talk Kiyotaka Hana
11:35 0:25 Short Talk Mitsuyoshi
12:00 0:25 Short Talk George
12:25 1:35 Lunch
14:00 2:00 Afternoon DiscussionsPosters
16:00 0:45 Free
16:45 0:45 Free
17:30 0:25 Free
17:55 0:25 Free
18:20 Evening Meals after this time

Wedensday
Start Time Duration
9:00:00 AM 0:45 Long Talk Richard Ivan

9:45 0:45 Long Talk Hiroshi
10:30 0:20 Coffee Break
10:50 0:45 Long Talk Fedor Mathieu
11:35 0:25 Short Talk Markus
12:00 0:25 Short Talk Jannek
12:25 1:35 Lunch



14:00 2:00 Afternoon DiscussionsPoster Sessions
16:00 0:25 Short Talk Alicia Krishna
16:25 0:25 Short Talk Edwin
16:50 0:25 Short Talk Niharika

19:00 Conference BBQ - Seaside House

Thursday
Start Time Duration
9:00:00 AM 0:45 Long Talk Hideo Kani

9:45 0:45 Long Talk Christopher
10:30 0:20 Coffee Break
10:50 0:45 Long Talk Mazyar Ezra
11:35 0:25 Short Talk Julia
12:00 0:25 Short Talk Yugang
12:25 1:35 Lunch
14:00 2:00 Afternoon DiscussionsPosters
16:00 0:45 Long Talk Nora James
16:45 0:25 Short Talk Shilu
17:10 0:25 Short Talk Jordy
17:35 0:25 Short Talk Yanan
18:20 Evening Meals after this time

Friday
Start Time Duration
9:00:00 AM 0:45 Long Talk Thomas Mossi

9:45 0:45 Long Talk Areeya
10:30 0:20 Coffee Break
10:50 0:45 Long Talk Hiroki Kritika
11:35 0:25 Short Talk Motoki
12:00 0:25 Short Talk Giovanni
12:25 1:35 Lunch
14:00 2:00 Afternoon DiscussionsPosters
16:00 0:25 Short Talk Inbar Jason/Bill
16:25 0:25 Short Talk Eva
16:50 0:25 Short Talk Fernando
17:15 0:10 Closing Jason/Bill
18:20 Evening Meals after this time


